
Admissions Dates
2024

Tuesday November 5 KR/Kindergarten application open to the public

Monday November 11 KR/Kindergarten Parent Information Night
7:00 PM, School Cafeteria Open to the Public

Tuesday November 12 Middle School Information Night
7:00 PM, School Library
For Parents of Prospective 6th-8th

Grade students, Open to the Public

2025

Wednesday January 8 KR/Kindergarten Application Deadline

Tuesday January 14 Preschool-8th Grade Registration Opens to
All Current Families
KR/Kindergarten Registration begins for
accepted families

Tuesday January 21 Registration Opens to All Parish Families
*Transfer Application & Evaluation Required for new
students

Sunday January 26 All School Open House, 2-4 PM Open to the Public

Tuesday January 28 Registration Opens to the Public
*Transfer Application & Evaluation Required for new
students

Monday February 10 Sixth Grade Move Up Day to Middle School

Tues-Weds Feb 25-26 KR/Kindergarten Screening

Friday March 7 Registration Fee Increases

Friday March 28 KR/Kindergarten Preview Day
(No 4-Year Old Preschool)

Online registration and forms are available on our website:
http://www.saintroseonline.org/school/admissions/enrollment

Please note that these dates are subject to change.

http://www.saintroseonline.org/school/admissions/enrollment

